For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Incoming Summary

Bottom of Strumpshaw Hill - facing up

Bottom of Strumpshaw Hill - facing up

On the dedicated post looking up the hill, as per the request of the locals

Incoming

01/11/2023 08:43:25

5 MPH

Instant

01/09/2023 00:00:00 through 30/09/2023
36.6 MPH

27440

60 MPH on 26/09/2023 17:20:00
32282

1076

Time 5 Day 7 Day

1452 1392
07:00 153 128
15:00 114 112

30

36.6

30.6

25.0 MPH to 35.0 MPH

30.48

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

23:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2803 2685 1616 1920
56.7 53.0 55.1 51.9
34.8 34.9 35.0 34.8
16.9 16.4 16.9 16.1

3547
51.7
34.8
15.7

from Fri-Sep-01-2023-12-00-AM to Sat-Sep-30-2023-11-59-PM

2941
55.4
35.0
17.8

1945
56.0
34.9
19.0



