For Project:	Bottom of Strumpshaw Hill - f	acing up			
Project Notes:	On the dedicated post looking	gup the hill, as per the request o	of the locals		
Location/Name:	Incoming				
Report Generated:	01/11/2023	08:43:25			
Speed Intervals	5 MPH				
Time Intervals	Instant				
Traffic Report From	01/09/2023	00:00:00	through	30/09/2023	23:59:59
85th Percentile Speed	36.6 MPH				
85th Percentile Vehicles	27440				
Max Speed	60 MPH	on	26/09/2023	17:20:00	
Total Vehicles	32282				
AADT:	1076				

Volumes -

weekly counts

	Time	5 Day	7 Day				
Average Daily		1452	1392				
AM Peak	07:00	153	128				
PM Peak	15:00	114	112				
Speed							
Speed Limit:	30						
85th Percentile Speed:	36.6						
50th Percentile Speed:	30.6						
10 MPH Pace Interval:	25.0 MPH	to	35.0 MPH				
Average Speed:	30.48						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Count over limit	2803	2685	1616	1920	3547	2941	1945
% over limit	56.7	53.0	55.1	51.9	51.7	55.4	56.0
Avg Speeder	34.8	34.9	35.0	34.8	34.8	35.0	34.9
Avg Speed	16.9	16.4	16.9	16.1	15.7	17.8	19.0

Incoming Summary Bottom of Strumpshaw Hill - facing up

from Fri-Sep-01-2023-12-00-AM to Sat-Sep-30-2023-11-59-PM